June 21 - 27, 2021

LOCATION
E T BEAUTY SUPPLY
DOMAIN AT MIDTOWN
MEADOWS NORTH
PUBLIC STREET
THE ART INSTITUTE
TOP GOLF
CLOVER ON PARK LANE
BILTMORE
CAMBRIDGE COURT

PREMISE
Business Office
Apartment Residence
Apartment Parking Lot
Highway, Street, Alley ETC
School - College/University
Parking (Business)

Apartment Complex/Building
Apartment Complex/Building
Apartment Complex/Building

OFFENSE
BURGLARY-BUSINESS
BURGLARY
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
ROBBERY
BURGLARY-BUSINESS
uumv
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
uumv
uumv

ADDRESS
7020 FAIR OAKS AVE
8177 MIDTOWN BLVD
8083 MEADOW RD
8400 PARK LN
8080 PARK LN
8787 PARK LN
8784 PARK LN
6211 MELODY LN
5959 E NORTHWEST HWY

DATE
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
6/22/2021
6/23/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/25/2021
6/26/2021
6/23/2021

TIME
1:02:00 AM
6:00:00 AM

11:00:00 AM
11:30:00 PM
12:23:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
3:03:00 PM
1:45:00 AM
6:00:00 PM

REPORTING
AREA

4527
1038
1038
1084
1083
1072
6014
1084
4529

SERVICE #
109590-2021
110335-2021
111123-2021
111517-2021
111783-2021
112408-2021
112562-2021
112940-2021
114621-2021



June 21 - 27, 2021

Count of OFFENSE

BURGLARY-BUSINESS

BURGLARY THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE ROBBERY uumv

Count of OFFENSE




June 21 - 27, 2021

NIBRS Offense by Reporting Area
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June 21 - 27, 2021

NIBRS Offense by Property
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June 21 - 27, 2021

WEEKLY COMPARISON

B Total Incidents [ Violent Incidents
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