LOCATION	PREMISE	OFFENSE	ADDRESS	DATE	TIME	REPORTING AREA	SERVICE #
E T BEAUTY SUPPLY	Business Office	BURGLARY-BUSINESS	7020 FAIR OAKS AVE	6/21/2021	1:02:00 AM	4527	109590-2021
DOMAIN AT MIDTOWN	Apartment Residence	BURGLARY	8177 MIDTOWN BLVD	6/21/2021	6:00:00 AM	1038	110335-2021
MEADOWS NORTH	Apartment Parking Lot	THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	8083 MEADOW RD	6/22/2021	11:00:00 AM	1038	111123-2021
PUBLIC STREET	Highway, Street, Alley ETC	ROBBERY	8400 PARK LN	6/23/2021	11:30:00 PM	1084	111517-2021
THE ART INSTITUTE	School - College/University	BURGLARY-BUSINESS	8080 PARK LN	6/24/2021	12:23:00 AM	1083	111783-2021
TOP GOLF	Parking (Business)	UUMV	8787 PARK LN	6/24/2021	11:00:00 AM	1072	112408-2021
CLOVER ON PARK LANE	Apartment Complex/Building	THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	8784 PARK LN	6/25/2021	3:03:00 PM	6014	112562-2021
BILTMORE	Apartment Complex/Building	UUMV	6211 MELODY LN	6/26/2021	1:45:00 AM	1084	112940-2021
CAMBRIDGE COURT	Apartment Complex/Building	UUMV	5959 E NORTHWEST HWY	6/23/2021	6:00:00 PM	4529	114621-2021









